May 22 2024 (14:01) India Rail Info 1

Mour Dhwaj SF Express/12492 - SF - NR
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction
14h 29m - 837 km - 9 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 JAT Jammu Tawi 17:35 3 |1 0 64 (344 |NR
2 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 19:08 19:13 5m |1 |1 99 |63 (326 |NR
3 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction [21:00 21:05 5m (2 |1 212 |70 |236 |NR
4 |LDH |Ludhiana junction 21:50 22:00 10m (1 |1 264 |59 (257 [NR
5 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |23:55 00:01 em |1 |1 378 |75 |[273 |NR
6 SRE Saharanpur Junction 01:06 01:15 9m (3,4 |2 |459 (43 |275 [NR
7 LRJ Laksar Junction 02:28 02:30 2m (2 |2 512 |67 |257 |[NR
8 MB Moradabad Junction 04:35 04:43 8m (1 |2 652 (67 |193 |NR
9 |BE Bareilly Junction 06:04 06:06 2m (1 |2 [742 |60 (169 [NR
10 [SPN [Shahjahanpur Junction |07:16 07:18 2m |1 (2 |813 |49 |155 |NR
11 [MINJ [Maingal Ganj 08:18 08:20 2m (0 |2 (862 |44 [150 [NR
12 |STP Sitapur Junction 09:17 09:22 5m |0 |2 904 |63 [136 |NER
13 |GD Gonda Junction 11:53 11:58 5m |2 |2 1063 [75 [105 |NER
14 |BST |Basti 13:09 13:11 2m 2 1151148 |91 |NER
15 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 14:30 14:40 10m |5 |2 1215 |49 |84 |NER
16 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 15:40 15:45 5m (3 |2 1264 |69 |78 |NER
17 |SV Siwan Junction 16:45 16:50 5m |1 |2 1333 [49 |69 |NER
18 |CPR  |Chhapra junction 18:05 18:10 5m |45 |2 1395 [56 |58 |NER
19 |SEE Sonpur Junction 19:08 19:10 2m |2 |2 1449 |27 |56 |ECR
20 |H/P Hajipur Junction 19:22 19:27 5m |4 |2 1454 167 |55 |ECR
21 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 20:15 20:20 5m |3 |2 1508 |52 |57 |ECR
22 |SPJ Samastipur Junction 21:20 21:25 5m (4,52 1560 |38 |47 |ECR
23 |BlU Barauni Junction 22:45 3 (2 1611 |- 48 |ECR

May 22 2024 (14:01) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



